

T. S. 46 of 2018. Regd. no. 46 of 2018..

Order No. 21.

Dated : 04-02-2021

Today is fixed for hearing the petition dt. 05-01-2021, w. o. If any and hearing of the injunction petition.

Both the parties are present by filing separate haziras.

Defendant no. 6 files another verified petition along with document by way of firsty which are be kept with the record. Copy seen of other side.

Fix 23-03-2021

for hearing the two separate petitions dt. 05-01-2021 and dt. 04-02-2021 , w. o. If any and hearing of the injunction application.

D/C by me

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.)
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur
04-02-2021

Sd/-
Civil Judge (Jr. Div.)
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur.
04-02-2021