

In the Court of Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Present: Smt. Moumita Roy, A.C.J.M, Buniadpur in charge of
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.)
J.O. Code: WB00990

TS 46 of 18 CIS REG 46 of 18
CNR WBDD07-000096-2018

Order No. 35

Dated: 29-09-2023

P.O is on leave.

Today the record is fixed for filing amended plaint, step and petition hearing dated 18.05.2023.

Both the parties file haziras.

Plaintiffs file an **adjournment petition**, on the mentioned ground, which is considered and **allowed** but as last chance.

Fix 04.01.2024 for filing amended plaint, step and petition hearing dated 18.05.2023.

D/C by me.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.)-in-ch
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
29-09-2023

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.)-in-ch,
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
29-09-2023